
Grand Island Memorial Library

1715 Bedell Road
Grand Island, NY 14072
716-773-7124

Preschool Storytime
Tuesdays, July 8 - August 12

Join Miss Carly for stories, dancing, music, crafts 
& more! 

Ages 3 to 5 

Itty Bitty Storytime
Thursdays, July 10 - August 14

Join Miss Carly for a baby & toddler storytime filled with
stories, songs, and fun activities!

Ages 0 to 2 with caregiver

Registration is required.
Storytime registration begins June 9.

StorytimesStorytimes

Lego ClubLego Club
Monday, August 11 at 1 pm
Join us for a LEGO free build.

Ages 4 to 12
Registration begins June 12

Read To A DogRead To A Dog
Friday, July 18 from 1 pm to 3 pm

Come read to a licensed therapy dog!
Ages 4 & Up

Registration begins June 13

Children’s ProgramsChildren’s Programs

Summer 2025



Special EventsSpecial Events
Foamfest!
Summer Kickoff Event
Monday, July 7 at 1 pm
Join us for a splishy-splashy foam party!
Ages 4 to 17

Bubble Bash & Ice Cream Social
Monday, July 8 at 2 pm
Join us for bubble activities & ice cream!
All Ages
Registration is *not* required

Sprouts with Miss Melissa
Wednesday, July 2 at 10 am
Friday, August 15 at 10 am
Join Ms. Melissa in helping your little one learn & grow through music!
Ages 0 to 5 with caregiver
Registration begins June 2

Repco Wildlife: Color Our World
Wednesday, July 9 at 1 pm
Join us for an exciting animal experience - featuring TEN colorful
reptiles! 
All ages
Registration begins June 11
Glow Party
Monday, July 14 at 2 pm
Dance to EDM remixes classic children’s songs! 
Glow sticks, games, & a craft will be provided.
Ages 3 to 8
Registration begins June 13

Feelings Rock
Wednesday, July 16 at 10 am
Wednesday, August 13 at 10 am
Join Miss Paige for an interactive music and movement class for
babies, toddlers, and preschoolers. 
Ages 0 to 5
Registration begins June 16

Stitch Buffalo
Circle Weaving

Monday, July 21 at 1 pm
Ages 8 to 17

Registration begins June 23
Embroidery

Monday, August 4 at 1 pm
Ages 8 to 17

Registration begins June 23

Explore & More: Pinata Party
Tuesday, July 22 at 1 pm

Create your very own Piñata!
Ages 6 to 12

Registration begins June 20

Storybook Cook: Eating A Rainbow
Friday, July 25 at 3 pm

Make a variety of delicious & colorful foods!
Ages 5 to 12

Registration begins June 24

Greater Niagara Ballet Company:
Swan Lake Storytime

Monday, July 28 at 1 pm
Become part of the story with interactive

music, props, & dance instruction
Ages 5 to 12

Registration begins June 27
WNY Book Arts: Origami Book Accordions

Friday, August 8 at 1 pm
Make a unique origami collage accordion book.

Ages 8 to 17
Registration begins July 3

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED
Registration begins June 6

Barb’s Book Buddies: Pajama Campout Time
Thursday, July 17 at 6:30 PM
 

Grab your little camper for an outdoor, bedtime reading experience. 
Feel free to wear your pajamas!
Ages 4 to 10
Registration begins June 17

End of Summer Carnival
Friday, August 15 from 1 pm to 2:30 pm

Join us as we say goodbye to another 
awesome summer! There will be a food 
truck, bounce house, games, and more

All Ages
Registration is *not* required

Registration is required for all programs unless noted. 
Please pay attention to registration start dates.

To register, stop in or call 716-773-7124

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pi%C3%B1ata

